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Bbnracku WaMnmoHar 3a TypucTMyecku asBTomobunu "Benvko TbpHoBo" 2008

pyna Xobukap Hap 1600cm3
CbcTe3saHue
Race (15 Laps)

Benuko TbpHoOBO (2.6 Kmh._._.
L

30.3.2008 r. 12:00

HEE
B

2 13793 1904
0 4:18.905 3 1:38.787 +0.852
1 1:36.328  -2142.577 4 1:36.412 -2.375
2 1:32.666 -3.662 5  1:37.330 +0.918
3 1:32.559 -0.107 6  1:36.080 -1.250
4 1:31.213 -1.346 7 1:36.478 +0.398
5 1:30.900 -0.313 8  1:36.694 +0.216
6 1:31.271 +0.371 9 1:36.631 -0.063
7 1:31.381 +0.110 10 1:37.334 +0.703
8 1:32.349 +0.968 11 1:38.111 +0.777
9 1:30.919 -1.430 12 1:37.392 -0.719

10 1:32.383 +1.464 13 1:37.696 +0.304
11 1:32.675 +0.292 14 1:37.136 -0.560
12 1:35.740 +3.065 15 1:38.003 +0.867
13 1:34.707 -1.033
14 133471 123
15 1:33.158 -0.313 0 4:13.451

1 1:44681  -2:28770

2 13638 8283
1 1:38.036 3 1:36.760 +0.362
2 1:36.277 -1.759 4 1:37.025 +0.265
3 1:28.826 -7.451 5  1:36.015 -1.010
4 1:32462 +3.636 6  1:35.682 -0.333
5 1:33.931 +1.469 7 1:36.432 +0.750
6  1:36.222 +2.291 8  1:36.814 +0.382
7 1:34.090 -2.132 9 1:36.453 -0.361
8  1:35.081 +0.991 10 1:37.528 +1.075
9 1:35.386 +0.305 11 1:37.558 +0.030

10 1:35.759 +0.373 12 1:37.327 -0.231

11 1:33.610 -2.149 13 1:38.392 +1.065

12 1:34.186 +0.576 14 1:36.905 -1.487

13 1:35.450 +1.264 15 1:38.807 +1.902

14 1:33.364 -2.086

15 1357 147
0 4:16.286

1 1:44314  -2:31.972
0 4:17.102 2 1:36.399 -7.915
1 1:39.515  -2:37.587 3 1:36.255 -0.144
2 1:33.791 -5.724 4 1:37.821 +1.566
3 1:39.911 +6.120 5  1:37.636 -0.185
4 1:33.689 -6.222 6  1:37.282 -0.354
5 1:34.714 +1.025 7 1:37.965 +0.683
6  1:35.024 +0.310 8  1:37.019 -0.946
7 1:34.788 -0.236 9  1:38.373 +1.354
8 1:34.023 -0.765 10 1:39.925 +1.552
9 1:34.691 +0.668 11 1:39.985 +0.060
10 1:36.209 +1.518 12 1:39.900 -0.085
11 1:35.942 -0.267 13 1:38.544 -1.356
12 1:36.435 +0.493 14 1:37.511 -1.033
13 1:36.250 -0.185 15 1:38.214 +0.703
14 1:36.422 +0.172
15 136646 0226

0 4:08.590
(46) Mnamen METKOB 1 1:51.247  -2:17.343
0 4:14.371 2 1:42.582 -8.665
1 1:39.839  -2:34.532 3 1:40.303 -2.279
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Timekeeping and s
Data processing by

4 1:39.693 -0.610
5 1:40.001 +0.308
6 1:42.671 +2.670
7 1:43.343 +0.672
8 1:37.954 -5.389
9 1:38.058 +0.104
10 1:40.785 +2.727
11 1:39.605 -1.180
12 1:38.307 -1.298
13 1:37.922 -0.385
14 1:38.597 +0.675
0 4:11.307
1 1:49.667 -2:21.640
2 1:40.040 -9.627
3 1:39.315 -0.725
4 1:39.944 +0.629
5 1:42.579 +2.635
6 1:44.740 +2.161
7 1:41.950 -2.790
8 1:38.953 -2.997
9 1:38.033 -0.920
10 1:40.446 +2.413
11 1:39.897 -0.549
12 1:40.840 +0.943
13 1:43.456 +2.616
14 1:41.845 -1.611
(53) Hukonan HEOENYEB
0 4:07.193
1 1:51.990 -2:15.203
2 1:43.520 -8.470
3 1:41.351 -2.169
4 1:41.957 +0.606
5 1:40.102 -1.855
6 1:41.979 +1.877
7 1:40.340 -1.639
8 1:40.733 +0.393
9 1:43.830 +3.097
10 1:42.944 -0.886
11 1:42.570 -0.374
12 1:44.450 +1.880
13 1:43.778 -0.672
14 1:44.732 +0.954
0 4:09.940
1 1:47.401 -2:22.539
2 1:41.262 -6.139
3 1:41.633 +0.371
4 1:41.092 -0.541
5 1:40.881 -0.211
6 1:43.009 +2.128
7 1:44.912 +1.903
8 1:42.456 -2.456

(56) MBaH LLOMOB
0 4:11.721
1 1:40.232 -2:31.489
2 1:36.977 -3.255
3 1:35.208 -1.769
4 1:36.918 +1.710
5 1:36.345 -0.573
6 2:17.889 +41.544
(90) MBarino Xpuctos
0 4:03.832
1 1:54.394 -2:09.438
2 1:44.130 -10.264
(108) Kpacen KOCEB
0 4:04.911
1 1:49.936 -2:14.975
2 1:55.433 +5.497
(104) NBan IBAHOB
0 4:06.555
1 1:52.099 -2:14.456
(99) AnekcaHabp BOX
(59) OnnsaH KYHEB
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Software

TRACK TIMING

Solutions

Licensed to: Nipes Co.

Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
Signed:

www.amb-it.com
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